Arthrex Power Systems
AR-200 DrillSaw Highspeed Brochure
Arthrex AR-200 Power System
The Arthrex AR-200 power system is a corded power
unit that includes a handpiece, foot pedal, and
integrated fluid irrigation pump.
This system is extremely versatile and can be used
with a burr attachment to perform percutaneous or

Applied Part Type Type BF
Duty Cycle 30 sec ON, 60 sec OFF
Ordering Information
DrillSaw Highspeed 200™ Set (AR-200)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
DrillSaw Highspeed 200 Set Console AR-200C
Motor With Cable, 0-15,000 rpm AR-200M
Irrigation Clip AR-200SP
Foot Pedal OEM06202400
IV Stand OEM04005900
Motor Support OEM06177800
MIS Instrument Set (AR-8880S)
Product Description Item Number
Scalpel Handle  3KL
Rasp and Blunt Elevator, small  AR-8880-01
Rasp and Blunt Elevator, medium AR-8880-02
Combination Elevator, straight and curved ends, sharp AR-8880-03
MIS Instrument Case AR-8880C
Burr Attachment
Product Description Item Number
MIS Burr Adapter, 2.35 mm AR-300B
Disposables, sterile
Product Description Item Number
Osteotomies for Lesser Toe Deformity Correction
Burr, straight, sterile, 8 mm × 2 mm AR-300-B002
Burr, straight,sterile, 12 mm × 2.2 mm AR-300-B003
Osteotomies for Hallux Valgus Correction
Burr, straight, sterile, 13 mm × 2 mm AR-300-B001
Burr, straight, sterile, 19.5 mm × 2 mm AR-300-B201
Bone Resection for Hallux Valgus/Hallux Rigidus Correction
Burr, conical, sterile, 13 mm × 4.3 mm AR-300-B101
Burr, straight, sterile, 13 mm × 2.9 mm AR-300-B102
Burr, oval, sterile, 15 mm × 5 mm AR-300-B103
Chevron Osteotomy for Calcaneal Displacement
Burr, straight, sterile, 20 mm × 3.1 mm AR-300-B202
Accessories
Product Description Item Number
Irrigation Tubing Set, qty. 6 OEM04364100
Spray Clip AR-200SP
Mini Scalpel Blades, sterile, qty. 10 64/ST
Optional
Product Description Item Number
Sayre Elevator AR-8954-05
Compression FT Screw System (2.5 Micro, 3.5 Mini, and 4.0 Standard)
Compression FT Screw System (AR-8738S)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Depth Device AR-8737-51
Obturator for Drill Guide AR-8737-44
Percutaneous Drill Guide AR-8737-43
Screwdriver Handle, ratcheting AR-8950RH
Guidewire Plunger AR-8737-56
Screw Holding Forceps AR-8941F
Percutaneous Pin Clamp AR-8737-57
Compression FT Screw System Instrument Case AR-8738C
2.5 Micro Compression FT™ Screw Instruments
Driver, cannulated, 1.5 mm hex AR-8737-37
Driver, solid, 1.5 mm hex AR-8737-45
Profile Drill, Micro AR-8737-46
Parallel Drill Guide AR-8737-48
Screw Extractor/Trephine AR-8737-59
3.5 Mini Compression FT™ Screw Instruments
Driver, T10 hexalobe, cannulated AR-8737-38
Driver, T10 hexalobe, solid AR-8950SD-10
Profile Drill, Mini AR-8737-47
Parallel Drill Guide AR-8737-49
Screw Extractor/Trephine AR-8737-59
4.0 Standard Compression FT Screw Instruments
Driver, T10 hexalobe, cannulated AR-8737-38
Driver, T10 hexalobe, solid AR-8950SD-10
Profile Drill, standard AR-8737-54
Parallel Drill Guide AR-8737-55